
Business User Email Address Phone Number

28400 CR 561

Tavares, FL 32778

4814 E Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

8355 W. Bradley Rd.

Milwaukee, WI 53223

5401 Kroncke Dr.

Madison, WI 53711

91 Main St

Superior, WI 54880

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

4461 Cascade Road SE

Grand Rapids, MI 49546

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

1400 E Washington Avenue

Madison, WI 53703

208 Industrial Drive

Verona, WI 53593

12795 120th Avenue

Kenosha, WI 53142

221 1st street

Verona, WI 53593

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

Chad Scott chad.scott@amiengineers.comAMI Consulting Engineers, PA (715) 718-2193

(352) 742-7488

dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Contract 6484

Thomas Berg appselectric@att.netAll Phase Power Systems LLC (608) 212-2263

Tanya Fredricks projects@grbx.comBuilders Exchange of Michigan (616) 949-8650

Dan Makovec

Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482

William 
Gardner bill.gardner@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

Builders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782projects@bxwi.com

construction (414) 123-4567

Michelle BurseBurse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc.

Craig Morris cmorris@cmmorrisgroup.comC.M. Morris Group Inc (608) 497-1403

mm@edgerton.usmike m

tracey@affordablestructures.com

(608) 250-9263mburse@bse-inc.net

Tracey 
EberhardtAffordable Structures

Amy Harper

Jackie Troia jtroia@agcwi.orgAGC of Wisconsin (608) 221-3821

Mike Swatek mike@airflowinc.bizAir Flow, Inc (414) 351-7746

Candy 
Crawford candycrawford@camosy.comCamosy Construction (262) 552-9440

1/8/2016



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 6484

15 Bradford Lane

Madison, WI 53714

204 Wilmont Dr.

Waukesha, WI 53189

1320 18th Avenue Rockford, IL

Rockford, IL 61104

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

1775 Commercial Drive

Walford, IA 52351

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

715 Post Road

Madison, WI 53713

1702 Highland Ave.

Janesville, WI 53548

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

1406 Emil Street

Madison, WI 53713

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

skunkel@hhindustries.comH & H Industries, Inc. (608) 273-3434Sara Kunkel

Angela Wallace awallace@idealbuildersinc.comIdeal Builders Inc (608) 271-8111

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft (800) 364-2059

Dan Schultz dschultz@hoopercorp.com

DW Zinser (407) 947-3855

joeschlough@gmail.comCustom Copper Creations LLC (608) 220-5405

(608) 249-0451

Lawrence 
Pearson lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc

bsherron.dwzinser@gmail.com

Brian Valley

Hooper Corporation

Brian Sherron

(608) 819-8298

(608) 221-1945

(608) 295-8612

Joseph 
Schlough

dist.alan@aol.comDistinctive Roofing, Inc.

greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping 
Inc.

(815) 986-0831

Scott 
Burmeister sburmeister@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244-3554

derekp@superiorcrane.comDerek Potratz (262) 370-4719

Alan Stewart

Ryan Portman ryan.portman@gestrainc.comGESTRA Engineering, Inc. (608) 222-9406

Derek Potratz

1/8/2016



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 6484

300 South Bedford Street

Madison, WI 53703

330 E. Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

1284 riverbed street

Cleveland, OH 44113

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

1237 W Bruce Street

Milwaukee, WI 53204

427 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

J.H. Findorff & Son Inc. (608) 257-5321

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

(414) 647-1530

(608) 271-4800

Linda Lee

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Tim Statz tstatz@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-4727

molly.hawkins@jpcullen.comJ.P. Cullen (608) 754-6601

(608) 271-4800

Joe Daniels 
[No Quotes] joedaniels@danielsco.com

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

(216) 938-5050

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping Inc

Joseph BiddickJoe Daniels Construction

estimating@kphbuilds.comKPHConstruction

Christine 
Bolwahn

Janel 
Christianson

Chris Mals

John G Johnson Construction 
Company jeremykuhar@johngjohnson.com

jbiddick@danielsco.com

Molly Hawkins

(608) 438-6355

La Crosse Builders Exchange

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

planroom@laxbx.com

phil@findorff.com

jeremy kuhar

(920) 348-5100

(608) 781-1819

1/8/2016



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 6484

2416 Spring Rose Road

Verona, WI 53593

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

1471 McMahon Dr.

Neenah, WI 54956

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

7550 Graber Road

Middleton, WI 53562

N57 W13250 Shenandoah Dr.

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

3950 W. Douglas Ave.

Milwaukee, WI 53209

525 S. 116th Street

West Allis, WI 53214

N113 W18839 Carnegie Drive

Germantown, WI 53022

16745 W. Bluemound Road

Brookfield, WI 53005

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

Mary Smith nfiest@hotmail.comNorthway Fence, Inc. (262) 781-7382

(608) 222-3180

Chris McElwee

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

(262) 253-4146

prustad@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

Joseph Barker jbarker@petroleumequipmentinc.comPetroleum Equipment Inc. (414) 466-3000

Mega Rentals

Karen Scott kscott@mapleleaflandscape.comMaple Leaf, Inc (608) 845-2203

(920) 969-7000

tnachreiner@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc.

John Poblocki

info@megarentalsinc.com

jpoblocki@poblockipaving.comPoblocki Paving Corporation

Travis 
Nachreiner

Mark Stewart

chris@psatab.comProfessional System Analysis 
Inc.

Pete Rustad

Mike Pohlman

J Biehl jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence

Miron Construction Co., inc. estimating@miron-construction.com

Mega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247

mstewart@nonns.comNonn's Flooring (608) 836-8833

mpohlman@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456

john.burgan@rasmithnational.comR. A. Smith National (262) 317-3331John Burgan

(414) 476-9130

Sue Schneider

(608) 222-3180

(262) 521-0029

1/8/2016



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 6484

220 Raemisch Road

Waunakee, WI 53597

3186 County Road 550

Frankfort, OH 45628

37302 Commerce Lane

Prairieville, LA 70769

601 Blackhawk Drive

Burlington, WI 53105

4800 Metalmaster Way

McHenry, IL 60050

1102 Stewart Street

Madison, WI 53713

1020 N Bristol Street

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

W133 N5030 Campbell Drive

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051

826 Williamson Street

Madison, WI 53703

617 Washington St.

Horicon, WI 53032

311 Glendale Ave.

Tomah, WI 54660

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

2625 Research Park Drive

Fitchburg, WI 53711

Tammy Holicek

Kristin Neu kneu@surefireinc.comSure-Fire, Inc (920) 485-4883

tholicek@staffelectric.comStaff Electric Co., Inc. (262) 781-8230

Mike Robinson mikejr@robinsonbros.comRobinson Brothers 
Environmental, Inc. (608) 849-6980

(608) 836-1071 x221

James Scherrer jim@scherrerconstruction.comScherrer Construction 
Company, Inc. (262) 539-3100 x28

Janice Ryan

(225) 405-5671

quotes@rocal.com (740) 998-2122

Mark Herrling mark@struckandirwinfence.comStruck & Irwin Fence, Inc. (608) 255-1673

Duane Reichel duane@soils.wsSoils & Engineering Services, 
inc. (608) 274-7600

(608) 271-8717

Ryan Bendixen

spete@tri-north.comTri-North Builders, Inc.

ryanbendixen@hotmail.com

T2 Contracting, LLC

janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc.

Jennifer NicholsRocal Inc.

amberjerdee@gmail.com

Stacy Pete

estimating@roofingsolutionsla.comRoofing Solutions LA Lautaro de la 
Cruz

Tri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

(608) 372-5024

Andy Weisensel andrew@specproducts.comSpec Products, Inc. (608) 834-9599

Bill Zayas bzayas@snogem.comSno-Gem, Inc. (815) 477-4367

Eric Stickney

1/8/2016



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 6484

2400 N Glenville Dr

Richardson, TX 75082

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

W220N1587 Jericho Ct

Waukesha, WI 53186

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO Box 277

Waunakee, WI 53597

12539 Holiday Dr.

Alsip, IL 60803

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Dean Boyers investigations@verizon.comVerizon Business (972) 729-6322

Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

jim@waukeshacrane.comWaukesha Crane Sales & 
Service (262) 278-4114

Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822
254

Jim DeWane

William Kahl

michael 
udelhofen mike@yahara.comYahara Materials

Jill Wroble jill.wroble@zonecomfortsys.comZone Comfort Systems (708) 388-1370

W K Construction Co., Inc. (608) 836-4424 x316bkahl@wk-construction.com

Brad 
Scharfenorth brads@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving Co Inc. (608) 249-7931

(608) 849-4162

1/8/2016


